
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Petrey 169 201 + 30 = 231 1933 +133 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 B. Hafeman 231 214 + 0 = 214 2147 +147 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Schalow 244 249 + 30 = 279 2426 +226 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Ritchie 203 213 + 30 = 243 2669 +269 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 D. Boeck 173 224 + 30 = 254 2923 +323 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 T. Janz 176 244 + 30 = 274 3197 +397 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Gibbons 225 181 + 0 = 181 3378 +378 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Pollentier 208 211 + 30 = 241 3619 +419 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 M. Hoffman 214 238 + 30 = 268 3887 +487 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Richgels 134 244 + 30 = 274 4161 +561 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 M. Krueger 171 235 + 30 = 265 4426 +626 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Gibbons 197 269 + 30 = 299 4725 +725 4000

Totals: 2723 + 300 = 3023 4725 +725 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

11 Derek Eoff 1702 +102


